Bus

Bus Mrg373mb Ponda - Navelim Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Ponda KTC Bus Stand — Naveli Junction Ponda KTC Bus Stand — Naveli Junction
41 StOpS Monday 12:15
Open route schedule
Tuesday 12:15
Ponda KTC Bus Stand
Wednesday 12:15
Safa Masjid
Thursday 12:15
Ponda RTO Office
Friday 12:15
Curti-Savitri Hall
Upper Bazar Saturday 12:15
Curti Sunday 12:15
Khandepar
Route info
Chowgule Workshop Direction: Ponda KTC Bus Stand
Holy Cross Stops: 41
Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
Nestle
MH FIEAN
SH2 At
M.R.F. nuaE®
Usgao Tisk - Bicholim
Mha
ey Wild)
Kelini ! o 5%;5 " Sanctt
Charde ’ : <H1
dslond ; gy Valpoi
Kumyakade '
Paludi School
oa Isfand : e
Usgao 13 _
; s - —~ Bandia
usgao Velguem Bridge : wis
. S uhida
Bhamai |
. MH5EGE
) 1 & OpenStreetMap contributors
Amulyani
B \rg373mb — Ponda - Mavelim BusMaps

Pale Panchayat

Surla - Velguem Junction


https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-Mrg373mb-4118753055-1991026962
https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-Mrg373mb-4118753055-1991026962
https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-Mrg373mb-4118753055-1991026962

Velguem

Surla Workshop junction

Digne Sesa Junction

Sonshi Tisk

Ajobha Temple

Honda Market

Supachi Pud

Pratapnagar

Harvale

Housing Board

Vithallapur

Datt Mandir, Below Bridge

Dessai Nagar

Sankhali KTC Bus Stand

Sakhali Hospital

Siya Petrol Pump

Gavthan

Kudne

Nhaveli

Naveli Junction



Direction
Naveli Junction — Ponda KTC Bus Stand

41 stops

Open route schedule

Naveli Junction

Nhaveli

Kudne

Gavthan

Siya Petrol Pump

Sakhali Hospital

Sankhali KTC Bus Stand

Dessai Nagar

Datt Mandir, Below Bridge

Vithallapur

Housing Board

Harvale

Pratapnagar

Supachi Pud

Honda Market

Ajobha Temple

Sonshi Tisk

Digne Sesa Junction

Surla Workshop junction

Velguem

Surla - Velguem Junction

Pale Panchayat

Amulyani

Bhamai

usgao Velguem Bridge

Route schedule
Naveli Junction — Ponda KTC Bus Stand

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Naveli Junction
Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30


https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-Mrg373mb-4118753055-1991026962

Usgao

Paludi School

Kumyakade

Kelini

Usgao Tisk

M.R.F.

Nestle

Holy Cross

Chowgule Workshop

Khandepar

Curti

Upper Bazar

Curti-Savitri Hall

Ponda RTO Office

Safa Masjid

Ponda KTC Bus Stand

Mrg373mb Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Panjim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



